

राजशाल

Mangarpatti Sanskrit School to Simrihat REO
Road via Bisanpur

(mmh34-Wald/BH)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

श्रीमान राम विमान मध्यवर्ती

DIVISION

श्रीमान राम विमान राजशाल

SUB-DIVISION

Length - 22914

2014

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Ramesh Kumar

5th on HC Bell

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work: construction of Road from mangrapatti Samskrit vidyalaya to Samskrit Got Reo pith via Bhimpur under mangy (W.B)					
Agency:— Ramesh Kumar					
Agreement:— 14 m.B.D / 2019-20					
Date of start:—					
Date of completion					
Actual date of completion:— 10.12.22					
(up to date measurement as Relieved 10.11.22)					
Herewith is providing and laying of S.B. m.B. of 12					
ce post	3X30X0	375X0	10	=	3.37 4
	3X30X0	375X0	10	=	3.37 4
	5X30X0	375X0	10	=	5.62 4
	3X30X0	375X0	10	=	3.37 4
	8.00X0	375X0	10	=	0.3 4
B.T Box	4X30X0	525X0	10	=	6.3 4
	9X30X0	525X0	10	=	6.3 4 14.17 4
	3X30X0	525X0	10	=	4.72 4
	30X0	525X0	10	=	1.05 4
full	4X30X4	05X0	10	=	48.6
	9X30X4	05X0	10	=	109.35 4 109.35
	33X30X4	05X0	10	=	36.45 4
	30X4	05X0	10	=	8.14 4 12.15 4
Extra for 1/2	10X2	80X0	10	=	2.8 4

cc for 1/2

Continuation

15.50X3.00X0.10 = 4.65 4
20.50X3.00X0.10 = 6.15 4
10.20X3.00X0.10 = 3.06

(ABSTRACT of work)

41

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) :- plf setting					
out poles - - - of 15					
Qty. side transp - 29					
Qty = 12 nos					
@ Rs 2485.72 / each = Rs					29829
2485.72					
item no (3/2) :- clearing and					
scrubbing of vegetation - - of 12					
Qty. side transp - 21					
Qty = 0.8301 hecte					
@ Rs 49739.47 / Hect = Rs					41284
49739.47					
item no (3/6) :- Box cutting					
from road way - - of 12					
Qty. side transp - 21					
Qty = 92.85 m ³					
@ Rs 82.01 / m ³ = Rs					761520
82.01					
item no (4/2) :- construction					
of embankment soil - after					
Qty. side transp - 40					
Qty = 5097.68 m ³					
lead 1000m $\rightarrow$ 20% = 1019.53					
@ Rs 187.51 / m ³ = Rs					191172
187.51					
lead 1000m $\rightarrow$ 80 = 4078.14					
@ Rs 142.66 / m ³ = Rs					581828
142.66					
142.67					
item no (5/4) :- construction					
of earthen shoulder - - of 12					

Continuation

Continuation